
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 4
BID OPENING

LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING AND ARTERIAL PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2018
CONTRACT NO.  8126
DATE: 5/24/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $236,475.00 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $246,490.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $265,000.00

 


