


9/13/2018

STREET ACCOUNT NO. 11587-402-200
STREET ACCOUNT NO. 11587-402-200 (TOKAY)
METRO ACCOUNT NO. 85100-54250

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.
LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING AND ARTERIAL PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2018
CONTRACT NO. 8126
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

STREET ACCOUNT NO. 11587-402-200

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 0.89 LUMP SUM $12,500.00 $11,125.00 0.00 $0.00 0.45 $5,625.00 0.45 $5,625.00 50.56%

10911 MOBILIZATION 0.89 LUMP SUM $12,500.00 $11,125.00 0.00 $0.00 0.45 $5,625.00 0.45 $5,625.00 50.56%

20101 EXCAVATION CUT                                      310.00 C.Y. $50.00 $15,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

20221 TOPSOIL 15.00 S.Y. $10.00 $150.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

20303 SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT 1,150.00 L.F. $5.00 $5,750.00 333.60 $1,668.00 52.40 $262.00 386.00 $1,930.00 33.57%

20322 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 25.00 L.F. $10.00 $250.00 41.00 $410.00 0.00 $0.00 41.00 $410.00 164.00%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 15.00 S.Y. $10.00 $150.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21024 SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - COMPLETE 
(UNDISTRIBTUTED) 50.00 L.F. $6.00 $300.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21055 INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - 
COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) 8.00 EACH $75.00 $600.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21063 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A - 
ORGANIC 15.00 S.Y. $10.00 $150.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

30131
COLD WEATHER PROTECTION OF 
CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE 
(POLYETHELENE)

600.00 S.F. $2.00 $1,200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

30201 TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 25.00 L.F. $50.00 $1,250.00 41.00 $2,050.00 0.00 $0.00 41.00 $2,050.00 164.00%

40102
CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE 
COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 
(UNDISTRIBUTED)

50.00 TON $15.00 $750.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

40410 CONCRETE SPEED HUMP 1,400.00 S.Y. $100.00 $140,000.00 407.76 $40,776.00 64.04 $6,404.00 471.80 $47,180.00 33.70%

SUBTOTALS $188,300.00 $44,904.00 $17,916.00 $62,820.00 33.36%

STREET ACCOUNT NO. 11587-402-200 (TOKAY)

20101 EXCAVATION CUT                                      15.00 C.Y. $50.00 $750.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

20221 TOPSOIL 50.00 S.Y. $10.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

20303 SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT 90.00 L.F. $5.00 $450.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

PAGE 2 OF 4



9/13/2018

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.
LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING AND ARTERIAL PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2018
CONTRACT NO. 8126
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

20322 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 30.00 L.F. $10.00 $300.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

20323 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & 
DRIVE 250.00 S.F. $4.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 20.00 S.Y. $10.00 $200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21063 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A - 
ORGANIC 20.00 S.Y. $10.00 $200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

30201 TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 30.00 L.F. $50.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

30205 TYPE 'E' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 90.00 L.F. $25.00 $2,250.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

30301 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE 250.00 S.F. $12.00 $3,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

30302 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE 90.00 S.F. $15.00 $1,350.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

30311 CONCRETE MOUNTABLE MEDIAN 
ISLAND NOSE 80.00 S.F. $15.00 $1,200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

30340 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING 
FIELDS 16.00 S.F. $40.00 $640.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

40102
CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE 
COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 
(UNDISTRIBUTED)

10.00 TON $15.00 $150.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

90001 7" STAMPED & COLORED CONCRETE 110.00 S.F. $20.00 $2,200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

SUBTOTALS $15,690.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

METRO ACCOUNT NO. 85100-54250

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 0.11 LUMP SUM $12,500.00 $1,375.00 0.00 $0.00 0.11 $1,375.00 0.11 $1,375.00 100.00%

10911 MOBILIZATION 0.11 LUMP SUM $12,500.00 $1,375.00 0.00 $0.00 0.11 $1,375.00 0.11 $1,375.00 100.00%

20101 EXCAVATION CUT                                      65.00 C.Y. $50.00 $3,250.00 0.00 $0.00 65.00 $3,250.00 65.00 $3,250.00 100.00%

20221 TOPSOIL 25.00 S.Y. $10.00 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 14.23 $142.30 14.23 $142.30 56.92%

20303 SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT 150.00 L.F. $5.00 $750.00 0.00 $0.00 16.30 $81.50 16.30 $81.50 10.87%

20322 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 150.00 L.F. $10.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 146.10 $1,461.00 146.10 $1,461.00 97.40%

20323 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & 
DRIVE 70.00 S.F. $4.00 $280.00 0.00 $0.00 67.00 $268.00 67.00 $268.00 95.71%

20401 CLEARING 4.00 I.D. $10.00 $40.00 0.00 $0.00 8.00 $80.00 8.00 $80.00 200.00%

PAGE 3 OF 4



9/13/2018

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.
LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING AND ARTERIAL PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2018
CONTRACT NO. 8126
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

20406 GRUBBING 4.00 I.D. $10.00 $40.00 0.00 $0.00 8.00 $80.00 8.00 $80.00 200.00%

20504 ADJUST VALVE CASTING 1.00 EACH $300.00 $300.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $300.00 1.00 $300.00 100.00%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 25.00 S.Y. $10.00 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 14.23 $142.30 14.23 $142.30 56.92%

21063 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A - 
ORGANIC 25.00 S.Y. $10.00 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 14.23 $142.30 14.23 $142.30 56.92%

30301 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE 50.00 S.F. $12.00 $600.00 46.61 $559.32 0.00 $0.00 46.61 $559.32 93.22%

40102
CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE 
COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 
(UNDISTRIBUTED)

65.00 TON $15.00 $975.00 0.00 $0.00 61.93 $928.95 61.93 $928.95 95.28%

40251 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB 
FRONT FILL 150.00 L.F. $10.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 12.30 $123.00 12.30 $123.00 8.20%

90002 REINFORCED ALLEY CURB 150.00 L.F. $40.00 $6,000.00 0.00 $0.00 121.10 $4,844.00 121.10 $4,844.00 80.73%

90003 INTEGRAL CONCRETE PAVEMENT & 
CURB 110.00 S.Y. $125.00 $13,750.00 0.00 $0.00 115.93 $14,491.25 115.93 $14,491.25 105.39%

SUBTOTALS $32,485.00 $559.32 $29,084.60 $29,643.92 91.25%

CONTRACT TOTALS $236,475.00 $45,463.32 $47,000.60 $92,463.92 39.10%

PAGE 4 OF 4


