CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8126
Contract Name: Local Road Traffic Calming & Arterial Ped Enhancements 2018
Contractor: Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Contract Value: $236,475.00

In-accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorstobe engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessaly to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those nstances where the amended listinwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Givil Rights.

y § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
. Company Type of Work‘ Value C°?1#::t wBE | mBe | sBE | BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap;‘:ged
Acti Sowina Tt Sawcolw (21359770 |0 W [RYONDON | O] K
No. [ Schtouc el Tpvckom, 3%pz7L [0 0 [R{BONOM | O] B
4 OO0 |0 [0OvONOw | O] O
OO0 )0 |0vaOnaNa | 0O 0O
O|0(0ojavoNdna | 0| O
OO0 {OvONOna (O O
OO0 10 (0OvOnOna | O O
O 010 |0vO8NON | O] 0O
OO0 (0 ({OvONONa | O O
O, 0(0(OvO~ON O] O
OO (0 (dvONOna | O O
OO0 (0 ({0OvONOONa | O O
OO0 |j0vOsOna | O O
< ota S 7 4
| B J,é Ttl/éBZﬁ /_% ,
Date Submitted: é i Zl - ZQ/'g Signed: y. = ~V 4/2 7 W,&é/ .
FOR CITY USE ONLY 4
Approved ] Disapproved O Approvedin Part

% of contractis subcontracted
vl g . = . SN
Date: éé 6’/?5’ Signed: 4 I/)

Robert F. I%Z;ﬁps, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution:  Contractor m,\; cm‘ojﬁal L M(jﬂ

Project EngineerManager

Construction Engineer / GW

Construction Office Fie




